2004
1999
1998
1990

1990
1987
1991
1992
1992
1993

2009
2006/
2005
2002
2000
1994
93,92
1993
1990
1990
1988
1985
1979

2013
2007

2001
1992

elissa Rose Management
STEPHANIE MILLAR

TRAINING

HAIR: Blonde

EYES: Blue/Grey
HEIGHT: 170cm Age Range: 40’s

VICTORIAN COLLEGE OF THE ARTS - Bachelor of Arts — Graduate 1996
COLD READ WORKSHORP - Linda Darlow (Vancouver)
ACTING FOR FILM & TELEVISION - William Davis (Vancouver)
STAGE Il DRAMA - Lisa Warrington (University of Otago)

THEATRE

WOUNDS TO THE FACE
SHORT WORKS

LASHINGS OF WHIPPED CREAM

THE TINDERBOX

A LIE OF THE MIND
THE AFFAIR

TAMING OF THE SHREW

LYSISTRATA

THE TEMPEST
MEETING PLACE
THEATRE SPORTS

TELEVISION
RUSH
BLUE HEELERS
- semi regular role
BOOTLEG
STINGERS
MARLIN BAY
Series |, Il &Il
GIVE US A CLUE
ALL FOR ONE
CANDID CAMERA

FUNNY BUSINESS (Comedy Skit)

HANLON
NO CHANCE FRIDAY

FILM
HEALING
LONE RIDER

THE REAL THING
OLD SCORES

OTHER

Role
A Woman at a Mirror

Mistress Dominique
Arnold the Weasel

Beth
Robin
Bianca
Lampito
Ariel
Mary

Doctor
Dr. Sophie Ash

BBC Newcaster
Amanda Webster
Julie

Series Regular
Celebrity Contestant
Miss Hennessey
Series Regular
Series Regular
Ellie- Guest Role
Ruth — Guest Role

Sally
Loving Mother

NzZ D.J
Helen

Presenter — Brand Power New Zealand (1997 — 2011)
On camera TV commercials / Presenter Work / Voice over work for Radio & Television, In house corporates

SKILLS

Accents - Standard American, English, New Zealand
Sports - Swimming, Weights, Tennis, Horse Riding — basic

Drama Teacher — VCA @ for 9 years

Director
Jess Kingsford
Jess Kingsford
Jess Kingsford
Anna Marbrook
Kristian Penny

Robert Lord
Simon Bennett
Michael Hurst

Peter Evans

Grant Brown
Various

lan Gilmour
Grant Brown
Various

Wayne Toural

Tony Holden
Lex Vanoze
Tony Holden

Craig Monahan
Kasimir Burgess
& Edwin McGill
Stephen Amos

Production Company

Black Box Theatre
Vagabond Theatre
Universal Theatre

Theatre Workshop

Globe Theatre, Dunedin
Globe Theatre, Dunedin
The Watershed
Downstage

Taki Rua Depot

Strong Hold Theatre
Fortune Theatre

Southern Star
Southern Star Prods.

Burberry / BBC
9 Network
Telefeature — N. Z.

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Healing Pty Ltd
Guild Film

Hi Jinks Prods.
South Pacific Pictures

13 Prince Edward Avenue, McKinnon VIC 3204 Tel 03 9576 7077 Fax 03 9578 4303 Mob 0408 140 566

ABN 21 788 039 961

melissa@melissarosemanagement.com.au www.melissarosemanagement.com.au



