MRM Melissa Rose Management STEPHANIE MILLAR

HAIR: Blonde EYES: Blue/Grey HEIGHT: 170cm Age Range: 40's

TRAINING

VICTORIAN COLLEGE OF THE ARTS - Bachelor of Arts – Graduate 1996 COLD READ WORKSHOP - Linda Darlow (Vancouver) ACTING FOR FILM & TELEVISION - William Davis (Vancouver) STAGE II DRAMA - Lisa Warrington (University of Otago)

THEATRE

2004 1999 1998	WOUNDS TO THE FACE SHORT WORKS LASHINGS OF WHIPPED CREAM	Role A Woman at a Mirror Mistress Dominique	Director Jess Kingsford Jess Kingsford Jess Kingsford	Production Company Black Box Theatre Vagabond Theatre Universal Theatre
1990	THE TINDERBOX	Arnold the Weasel	Anna Marbrook Kristian Penny	Theatre Workshop
1990 1987	A LIE OF THE MIND THE AFFAIR	Beth Robin	Robert Lord	Globe Theatre, Dunedin Globe Theatre, Dunedin
1991 1992	TAMING OF THE SHREW LYSISTRATA	Bianca Lampito	Simon Bennett Michael Hurst	The Watershed Downstage
1992	THE TEMPEST	Ariel		Taki Rua Depot
1993	MEETING PLACE THEATRE SPORTS	Mary	Peter Evans	Strong Hold Theatre Fortune Theatre
	TELEVISION	_		
2009	RUSH	Doctor	Grant Brown	Southern Star
2006/	BLUE HEELERS	Dr. Sophie Ash	Various	Southern Star Prods.
2005 2002	- semi regular role BOOTLEG	BBC Newcaster	lan Gilmour	Purharny / PPC
2002	STINGERS	Amanda Webster	Grant Brown	Burberry / BBC 9 Network
1994	MARLIN BAY	Julie	Various	Telefeature – N. Z.
93,92	Series I, II & III	Series Regular	various	releteature – N. Z.
1993	GIVE US A CLUE	Celebrity Contestant		New Zealand
1990	ALL FOR ONE	Miss Hennessey	Wayne Toural	New Zealand
1990	CANDID CAMERA	Series Regular	-	New Zealand
1988	FUNNY BUSINESS (Comedy Skit)	Series Regular	Tony Holden	New Zealand
1985	HANLON	Ellie- Guest Role	Lex Vanoze	New Zealand
1979	NO CHANCE FRIDAY	Ruth – Guest Role	Tony Holden	New Zealand
	<u>FILM</u>	- ··		
2013	HEALING	Sally	Craig Monahan	Healing Pty Ltd
2007	LONE RIDER	Loving Mother	Kasimir Burgess & Edwin McGill	Guild Film
2001	THE REAL THING	NZ D.J	Stephen Amos	Hi Jinks Prods.
1992	OLD SCORES	Helen		South Pacific Pictures
	OTHER			

Presenter – Brand Power New Zealand (1997 – 2011)

On camera TV commercials / Presenter Work / Voice over work for Radio & Television, In house corporates

SKILLS

Accents - Standard American, English, New Zealand Sports - Swimming, Weights, Tennis, Horse Riding – basic Drama Teacher – VCA @ for 9 years

13 Prince Edward Avenue, McKinnon VIC 3204 Tel 03 9576 7077 Fax 03 9578 4303 Mob 0408 140 566 ABN 21 788 039 961 melissa@melissarosemanagement.com.au www.melissarosemanagement.com.au